
6.95

7.95

7.95

13.95

15.95

13.95

SALT & PEPPER FISH & CHIPS
Battered *Fish*Fillet with a Side Salad & Peas

ONION & POTATO BHAJI BURGER
With Mango Chilli Chutney & Raita Sauce

ROASTED VEGETABLE FAJITAS
With Tortillas, Salsa, Guacamole & *Cheddar*

CREAMY CAJUN SWEET POTATO PENNE
Served with Garlic Bread

6.25

5.35

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL CAKE
With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

CARAMELISED BISCUIT CAKE
With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBETS
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Passion Fruit & Mango Sorbet or Raspberry Sorbet

13.95

S I D E SCHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

3.35

3.95

3.95

S W E E T S

BATTERED MUSHROOMS
With a Mayo Dip

CHILLI & GARLIC "Chick" LESS BITES
Served with our Homemade Chilli Dip

CRISPY FALAFEL & HUMMUS
With a Raita Dressing

M A I N S

S T A R T E R S

6.25

6.25



N E W I N N E L L O N . C O . U K @ T h e N e w I n n H o t e l E l l o n

T H E C O R N K I S T
V E G A N


