

BATTERED MUSHROOMS With a Mayo Dip	6.95
CHILLI & GARLIC "Chick" LESS BITES Served with our Homemade Chilli Dip	7.95
CRISPY FALAFEL & HUMMUS With a Raita Dressing	7.95

MAINS	
SALT & PEPPER FISH & CHIPS Battered *Fish*Fillet with a Side Salad & Peas	13.95
ONION & POTATO BHAJI BURGER With Mango Chilli Chutney & Raita Sauce	13.95
ROASTED VEGETABLE FAJITAS With Tortillas, Salsa, Guacamole & *Cheddar*	15.95
CREAMY CAJUN SWEET POTATO PENNE Served with Garlic Bread	13.95
CHIPS	3.35
SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.95
ONION RINGS	3.95

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream	6.25
CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL CAKE	6.25
With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream CARAMELISED BISCUIT CAKE	6.25
With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream	-1-5
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBETS Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Passion Fruit & Mango Sorbet or Raspberry Sorbet	5.35



THE CORNKIST
- VEGAN -